
                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                     ANNOUNCEMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 1
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CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
77846      HALL, TYLER DALE           DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           360 HWY 1131               2ND                                             1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           VIDOR, TX 77662            09/09/2022                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77847      HALL, TYLER DALE           POSS CS PG 3< 28G                               ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           360 HWY 1131               09/09/2022                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           VIDOR, TX 77662            LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77767      DIXON, GERRI ANITRA        ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  MACEY, JOHN E        NONE - IN JAIL                        
           365 N 3RD STREET           10/04/2023                 P.O. BOX 5413                                              
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77726                                         
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77880      GARCIA-ROCHA, MAXIMILIANO  ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R PROFESSIONAL BAIL BONDING             
           4805 HECTOR AVE            07/14/2024                 P O BOX 608          5053 HWY 69 SOUTH                     
           BEAUMONT, TX 77705         SLPD                       KOUNTZE, TX 77625    BEAUMONT, TX 77705                    
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77881      GARCIA-ROCHA, MAXIMILIANO  POSS MARIJ < 2OZ           MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R PROFESSIONAL BAIL BONDING             
           4805 HECTOR AVE            07/14/2024                 P O BOX 608          5053 HWY 69 SOUTH                     
           BEAUMONT, TX 77705         SLPD                       KOUNTZE, TX 77625    BEAUMONT, TX 77705                    
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77643      IRVIN, LATAUSHA MITCHELL   DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           218 W AVE P                BAC >= 0.15                P O BOX 608          PO BOX 1136                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          03/09/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77781      DUKE, JANE LYNETTE         FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTEN  MINALDI, RAEGAN      NONE - IN JAIL                        
           880 HWY 105 #26            T GIVE FALSE INFO          2630 LIBERTY AVE                                           
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659        06/21/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77702                                         
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77506      RUSH, WENDY MARLENA        HARASSMENT                 MINALDI, RAEGAN      ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           535 LEXINGTON DR           10/31/2023                 2630 LIBERTY AVE     1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           VIDOR, TX 77662            LPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77702   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77670      BURTON II, DWIGHT LANGFOR  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  MITCHELL, BRENNON    A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           D                          12/06/2023                 476 OAKLAND          1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           7390 PINDO CIRCLE #159     LPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           BEAUMONT, TX 77708                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77654      CHANCE, KODY DARRELL       DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  MITCHELL, BRENNON    STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           *161 CR 4580               BAC >= 0.15                476 OAKLAND          PO BOX 1931                           
           SPURGER, TX 77660          03/07/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77263      KILLOUGH, LELAND DOUGLAS   DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  MITCHELL, BRENNON    ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           15587 FM 1130              BAC >= 0.15                476 OAKLAND          1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           ORANGE, TX 77632           07/30/2023                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77886      PORTER JR, JOHN JENNINGS   DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  MORIAN JR, WILLIAM S ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           PO BOX 720                 2ND                        270 LAMAR            1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           BUNA, TX 77612             05/21/2024                 JASPER, TX 75951     KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76537      BORING, KYLE DEMERLE       DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  RISINGER, J. MICHAEL A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           P O BOX 1524               09/29/2022                 314 S MAGNOLIA       1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          DPS                        WOODVILLE, TX 75979  KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76990      CHAUVIN, JAMES CHRISTOPHE  FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTEN  RISINGER, J. MICHAEL ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           R                          T GIVE FALSE INFO          314 S MAGNOLIA       1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           9736 FM 256 E              03/05/2023                 WOODVILLE, TX 75979  KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           COLMESNEIL, TX 75938       HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77720      HUTTO, DOLTON WAYNE        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  RISINGER, J. MICHAEL ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           11606 US HWY 69 S          BAC >= 0.15                314 S MAGNOLIA       1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           WARREN, TX 77664           01/04/2024                 WOODVILLE, TX 75979  KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77721      HUTTO, DOLTON WAYNE        UNL CARRYING WEAPON        RISINGER, J. MICHAEL ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           11606 US HWY 96 S          01/04/2024                 314 S MAGNOLIA       1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           WARREN, TX 77664           SPD                        WOODVILLE, TX 75979  KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
75390      ROACH JR, WILLIAM DWAYNE   HUNTING PROVISIONS VIOLAT  RISINGER, J. MICHAEL ASTRID BAIL BONDING SERVICE           
           213 CR 4476                ION                        314 S MAGNOLIA       P O BOX 145                           
           WARREN, TX 77664           11/29/2020                 WOODVILLE, TX 75979  SAN AUGUSTINE, TX 75972               
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77345      JEANJAQUET, CALI PAIGE     POSS CS PG 3< 28G          SMITH, BRUCE N       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           8835 CASEY DRIVE           08/13/2023                 476 OAKLAND ST       1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           BEAUMONT, TX 77707         LPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77346      JEANJAQUET, CALI PAIGE     POSS CS PG 3< 28G          SMITH, BRUCE N       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           8835 CASEY DRIVE           08/13/2023                 476 OAKLAND ST       1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           BEAUMONT, TX 77707         LPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77776      PARKER, ROBERT ANDREW FEL  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  SMITH, BRUCE N       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           IX                         BAC >= 0.15                476 OAKLAND ST       PO BOX 1931                           
           4040 CROW ROAD APT 401     02/29/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           BEAUMONT, TX 77706         LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77503      AGUILERA, MANUEL-DE-JESUS  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
            D                         2ND                        1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           9600 GOLF LAKES TRAIL APT  10/27/2023                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           DALLAS, TX 75231           LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
73908      DRAPER, CASEY SCOTT        VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDE  WHEELER, JACOB Z     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           9826 DOVER HILL RD         R                          1100 S PECAN         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LAPORTE, TX 77571          11/06/2019                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           CDRAPER@GMAIL.COM          HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77483      MOSLEY, PRESTON DEWAYNE    VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDE  WHEELER, JACOB Z     ROS WARRANT-OUTSTANDING               
           1337 OVERSTREET LOOP       R                          1100 S PECAN                                               
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          11/15/2023                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625                                          
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77095      HALL, TYLER DALE           DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV   WILKERSON, WILLIAM M ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           360 HIGHWAY 1131           CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES      ARCUS                1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           VIDOR, TX 77662            05/02/2023                 595 ORLEANS-STE 1115 KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                       BEAUMONT, TX 77701  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77269      YATES, NAOMI RAE           DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  WILKERSON, WILLIAM M CASH BOND                             
           *217 W BLACKGUM            10/26/2021                 ARCUS                                                      
           VILLAGE MILLS, TX 77663    SPD                        595 ORLEANS-STE 1115                                       
                                                                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701  
BOND FORFEITURE CAUSE # 7909 DISMISSED
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77564      BYRD, TIFFANY ANNE         DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  WILLIAMS, DAVID GLEN ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           19530 NEEDLEPOINT ROAD     BAC >= 0.15                N                    1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           BAYTOWN, TX 77523          11/23/2023                 538 MAIN STREET      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                       LIBERTY, TX 77575   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77672      RICKARD, KELSEY CHASE      TAKE WILDLIFE RESOURCES W  WILLIAMS, DAVID GLEN KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           1727 AVE L                 /O CONSENT                 N                    PO BOX 1931                           
           GALVESTON, TX 77550        12/11/2023                 538 MAIN STREET      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                       LIBERTY, TX 77575   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77841      DESHERLIA, JERISAN JOHN    DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  WRIGHT, RUSSELL J    ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           390 CAIN ROAD              BAC >= 0.15                PO BOX E             1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           ANAHUAC, TX 77514          06/28/2024                 SILSBEE, TX 77656    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77695      JOHNSON, REBECCA SUE       FORGERY TO DEFRAUD OR HAR  WRIGHT, RUSSELL J    KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           1977 OLD NONA RD           M OF ANOTHER               PO BOX E             PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          08/12/2022                 SILSBEE, TX 77656    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77615      WILLIAMS, JACY OCTAVIE LA  ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  WRIGHT, RUSSELL J    NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           BROOKE                     01/25/2024                 PO BOX E             PO BOX 1136                           
           825 S 14TH ST                                         SILSBEE, TX 77656    JASPER, TX 75951                      
           SILSBEE, TX 77656                                   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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76503      WILLIAMS, KYLE EAGLETON    DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  WRIGHT, RUSSELL J    KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           410 WHISPERING PINES       09/02/2022                 PO BOX E             PO BOX 1931                           
           LIVINGSTON, TX 77351       LPD                        SILSBEE, TX 77656    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

31 RECORDS LISTED



AGUILERA, MANUEL-DE-JESUS D           77503 
BORING, KYLE DEMERLE                  76537 
BURTON II, DWIGHT LANGFORD            77670 
BYRD, TIFFANY ANNE                    77564 
CHANCE, KODY DARRELL                  77654 
CHAUVIN, JAMES CHRISTOPHER            76990 
DESHERLIA, JERISAN JOHN               77841 
DIXON, GERRI ANITRA                   77767 
DRAPER, CASEY SCOTT                   73908 
DUKE, JANE LYNETTE                    77781 
GARCIA-ROCHA, MAXIMILIANO             77880 
GARCIA-ROCHA, MAXIMILIANO             77881 
HALL, TYLER DALE                      77095 
HALL, TYLER DALE                      77846 
HALL, TYLER DALE                      77847 
HUTTO, DOLTON WAYNE                   77720 
HUTTO, DOLTON WAYNE                   77721 
IRVIN, LATAUSHA MITCHELL              77643 
JEANJAQUET, CALI PAIGE                77345 
JEANJAQUET, CALI PAIGE                77346 
JOHNSON, REBECCA SUE                  77695 
KILLOUGH, LELAND DOUGLAS              77263 
MOSLEY, PRESTON DEWAYNE               77483 
PARKER, ROBERT ANDREW FELIX           77776 
PORTER JR, JOHN JENNINGS              77886 
RICKARD, KELSEY CHASE                 77672 
ROACH JR, WILLIAM DWAYNE              75390 
RUSH, WENDY MARLENA                   77506 
WILLIAMS, JACY OCTAVIE LABROOKE       77615 
WILLIAMS, KYLE EAGLETON               76503 
YATES, NAOMI RAE                      77269 


